LES AM S REUNI S BEVER

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22896)

Best at
Const at

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN | SRAEL Bart
SALMON DI EDERI K
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERCE W |y
SCEN Chri sti aan
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN STEENBERCE W |y
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
VAN STEENBERGE W |y
FOUCARTE RENE
FOUCARTE RENE

VAN | SRAEL Bart
SAUWAGE Yves

SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN STEENBERCE W |y
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
DOERAENE M CHEL

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
SAUVAGE Yves
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
SALMON DI EDERI K

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
VAN STEENBERGE W |y
VAN STEENBERGE W |y
PELDERS WNar ce

SCEN Chri sti aan
DOERAENE M CHEL
SALMON DI EDERI K
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
VAN | SRAEL Bart
SAUVAGE Yves
DOERAENE M CHEL
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
LAURENT JACQUES - GEO
VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
LAURENT JACQUES - GEO
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
SAUWAGE Yves
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
SAUWAGE Yves

SCEN Chri sti aan

SCEN Chri sti aan
FOUCARTE RENE

Geneent
Local it

ZANDBER
ZANDBER
GALMAAR
BEVER
GALMAAR
GERAARD
VI ANE
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
ZANDBER
VI ANE
ZARLARD
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
BEVER
VI ANE
ZANDBER
BEVER
VI ANE
GALMAAR
MOERBEK
ZARLARD
MOERBEK
BA S DE
BA S DE
GALMAAR
CGooi k
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
VI ANE
ZARLARD
GALMAAR
MOERBEK
VI ANE
MARCQ
BEVER
VI ANE
Gooi k
VI ANE
BEVER
GERAARD
ZARLARD
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
LESSI NE
ZANDBER
MARCQ
GERAARD
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
GALMAAR
Gooi k
MARCQ
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
DEUX AC
GALMAAR
MOERBEK
BEVER
BEVER
DEUX AC
BEVER
Gooi k
VI ANE
BEVER
Gooi k
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
BA S DE
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Ri ng JR
Bague AN

403300017
403299917
214025919
206770616
206973619
417649319
420808516
412206418
401217419
401219919
401216119
410409015
411451115
401216719
412868718
415826719
401218019
401217619
211988019
403617917
412207618
211988619
401486219
204364717
417692719
415828019
404476617
111982819
108710117
200130616
211994819
401216019
417690519
401486119
415827419
214025219
422260216
412866318
115946918
211989119
401488519
211992919
401488819
211989619
413078318
415827319
411450415
411451015
111573719
401216619
106535818
417649519
401216419
404477917
206974619
206303318
108376717
412209818
413083218
111486819
206329618
404474517
211989919
211987319
111487819
211988819
211991019
412868818
206368018
211995419
412208618
401215719
111983619

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 8 4
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111485119
206772316
401489719
401489819
401217719
111487219
111572419
206367818
412206518
417691619
212000119
111572219
204842417
211994719
211989019
111571619
211996719
413081318
206975719
417696019
404471517
107246618
111485719
106536918
106536618
206332018

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

Best at Snel h.

75 SAUVAGE Yves Gooi k 26
76 PEERENMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 12
77 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 12
78 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 22
79 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 8
80 PELDERS War cel LESSINE 6
81 VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 20
82 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 22
83 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 18
84 TRESI GNI E FREDDY GALMAAR 25
85 PELDERS War cel LESSI NE 6
86 TRESI GNI E FREDDY GALMAAR 25
87 SAUVAGE Yves Gooi k 26
88 VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 20
89 PELDERS War cel LESSINE 6
90 SAUVAGE Yves Gooi k 26
91 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 18
92 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 13
93 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 18
94 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 18
95 FOUCARTE RENE BAO S DE 11
96 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 8
97 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 28
98 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 28
99 TRESI GNl E FREDDY GALMAAR 25
LES AM S REUNI S BEVER
Noyon 21-06-20 84 Qude
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it
1 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 10
2 SCEN Chri stiaan ZANDBER 10
3 VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 6
4 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 6
5 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 10
6 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 10
7 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 12
8 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 6
9 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 6
10 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 10
11 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 4
12 VAN STEENBERCE W Ily MOERBEK 12
13 FOQUCARTE RENE BOS DE 5
14 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 4
15 VAN STEENBERCE WIly MOERBEK 12
16 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 6
17 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 23
18 SALMON DI EDERI K CGERAARD 3
19 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 12
20 VAN STEENBERGE W Ily MOERBEK 12
21 DOCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 23
22 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 12
23 SAUVACGE Yves Gooi k 4
24 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 23
25 SCEN Chri sti aan ZANDBER 10
26 VAN STEENBERGE W Ily MOERBEK 12
27 VAN | SRAEL Bart GALMAAR 4
28 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 12
29 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS VI ANE 6
30 VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 6
31 SCEN Chri stiaan ZANDBER 10
32 SAUWAGE Yves Gooi k 4
33 VAN HOLDER JACQUES BEVER 6
34 SCEN Chri stiaan ZANDBER 10
35 TRESI GNI E FREDDY GALMAAR 9
36 VAN STEENBERGE WIlly MOERBEK 12
37 VAN STEENBERGE WIly MOERBEK 12
38 FOUCARTE RENE BOS DE 5
39 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 23
40 DCERAENE M CHEL MARCQ 23
41 TRESI GNI E FREDDY GALMAAR 9
42 LAURENT JACQUES - GEO DEUX AC 2
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152193
2
143931
145515
3
4
147087
2
3
5
147328
2
139788
2
3
4
143690
147672

14702

=

403300017
403299917
206770616
420808516
412206418
410409015
411451115
412868718
403617917
412207618
204364717
404476617
108710117
200130616
422260216
412866318
115946918
413078318
411450415
411451015
106535818
404477917
206303318
108376717
412209818
413083218
206329618
404474517
412868818
206368018
412208618
206772316
206367818
412206518
204842417
413081318
404471517
107246618
106536918
106536618
206332018
108783216
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Deerlijk (22896)



AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

VAN | SRAEL Bart
VAN | SRAEL Bart
SALMON DI EDERI K
SCEN Chri sti aan
SCEN Chri sti aan
SCEN Chri sti aan
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA

SCEN Chri sti aan
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN STEENBERCE W |y
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA

FOUCARTE RENE
SAUWAGE Yves
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERGE W I |y
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA

VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS

SAUVAGE Yves

PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA

PELDERS WMar cel

SCEN Chri sti aan
SALMON DI EDERI K
SCEN Chri sti aan
VAN | SRAEL Bart
LAURENT JACQUES

- GEO

VAN HOLDER JACQUES
VAN HOLDER JACQUES

LAURENT JACQUES

- GEO

VAN HOLDER JACQUES

SAUVAGE Yves
SAUWVAGE Yves
SCEN Chri sti aan
FOUCARTE RENE
LAURENT JACQUES

- GEO

PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS

SCEN Chri sti aan
LAURENT JACQUES
PELDERS Mar cel

- GEO

VAN STEENBERGE W |y
TRESI GNI E FREDDY

PELDERS Mar cel
SAUVAGE Yves

VAN HOLDER JACQUES

PELDERS Mar cel
SAUVAGE Yves
VAN | SRAEL Bart

VAN STEENBERGE W I |y

LAURENT JACQUES

- GEO

CGeneent

ZARLARD
ZANDBER
ZANDBER
BEVER
BEVER
VI ANE
MOERBEK
ZARLARD
BAO S DE
Gooi k
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
VI ANE
ZARLARD
GALMAAR
BEVER
VI ANE
Gooi k
VI ANE
BEVER
ZARLARD
LESSI NE
ZANDBER
GERAARD
ZANDBER
GALMAAR
DEUX AC
BEVER
BEVER
DEUX AC
BEVER
Gooi k
Gooi k
ZANDBER
BAO S DE
DEUX AC
VI ANE
VI ANE
ZANDBER
DEUX AC
LESSI NE
MOERBEK
GALMAAR
LESSI NE
Gooi k
BEVER
LESSI NE
Gooi k
GALMAAR
MOERBEK
DEUX AC

Ri ng
Bague

214025919
206973619
417649319
401217419
401219919
401216119
401216719
415826719
401218019
401217619
211988019
211988619
401486219
417692719
415828019
111982819
211994819
401216019
417690519
401486119
415827419
214025219
211989119
401488519
211992919
401488819
211989619
415827319
111573719
401216619
417649519
401216419
206974619
111486819
211989919
211987319
111487819
211988819
211991019
211995419
401215719
111983619
111485119
401489719
401489819
401217719
111487219
111572419
417691619
212000119
111572219
211994719
211989019
111571619
211996719
206975719
417696019
111485719

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

Deerlijk

(22896)

Best at
Const at

~NOOUOITRAWNE

SCEN Chri sti aan
SCEN Chri sti aan

VAN STEENBERGE W I |y
PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
VAN STEENBERGE W I |y

SCEN Chri sti aan

Geneent
Local it

ZANDBER
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
VI ANE

MCERBEK
ZANDBER

VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA ZARLARD

9 6 147328
9 8 2
2 1 147672
12 4 152193
12 11 2
12 7 3
12 1 4
4 3 144798
12 12 5
12 6 6
14 8 143931
14 1 2
6 1 145515
6 2 147087
4 2 2
6 1 139788
23 8 155419
12 8 7
6 4 2
6 2 2
4 1 3
9 4 3
14 5 3
6 4 3
23 4 2
6 5 4
14 2 4
4 4 4
6 6 140885
12 3 8
2 2 2
12 10 9
9 3 4
6 1 143213
14 10 5
14 9 6
6 3 2
14 12 7
23 9 3
23 10 4
12 2 10
6 6 2
6 2 3
6 3 5
6 6 6
12 9 11
6 6 4
6 5 2
6 5 3
16 10 147025
6 4 3
23 3 5
14 14 8
6 1 4
23 2 6
9 2 5
6 3 4
6 4 5
Jongen
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
38 5 152193
38 6 2
13 2 147087
20 1 145515
13 10 2
38 4 3
13 6 144798

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

407907820
407906020
407611420
407886120
407612120
407906720
411388520

Snel h.
Vit esse
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8 VAN | SRAEL Bart

9 VAN HOLDER JACQUES
10 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
11 SCEN Chri sti aan

12 DUCHAU Pascal

13 SCEN Chri stiaan

14 GODAERT Pascal

15 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
16 GODAERT Pascal

17 VAN | SRAEL Bart

18 VAN | SRAEL Bart

19 SCEN Chri sti aan

20 SCEN Chri sti aan

21 VAN STEENBERGE W |
22 VAN STEENBERGE W |
23 SCEN Chri sti aan

24 VAN | SRAEL Bart

25 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
26 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
27 VAN | SRAEL Bart

28 SCEN Chri sti aan

29 DUCHAU Pascal
30 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
31 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
32 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
33 SCEN Chri sti aan
34 VAN HOLDER JACQUES
35 SCEN Chri stiaan
36 VAN | SRAEL Bart
37 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
38 VAN STEENBERGE W |y
39 VAN HOLDER JACQUES
40 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
41 GODAERT Pascal
42 GODAERT Pascal
43 GODAERT Pascal
44 SCEN Chri sti aan
45 VAN | SRAEL Bart
46 SCEN Chri sti aan
47 SCEN Chri sti aan
48 DUCHAU Pascal
49 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
50 VAN STEENBERGE W |y
51 VAN | SRAEL Bart

52 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
53 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
54 SCEN Chri sti aan

55 VAN | SRAEL Bart
56 SCEN Chri sti aan

57 GODAERT Pascal

58 GODAERT Pascal
59 VERHULST DANNY

60 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
61 VAN HOLDER JACQUES

62 VAN STEENBERGE W I |y
63 GODAERT Pascal

64 VERHULST DANNY

65 GODAERT Pascal

66 GODAERT Pascal

67 DUCHAU Pascal

68 SCEN Chri sti aan

69 GODAERT Pascal

70 VAN DE WALLE JEAN CLA
71 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS

72 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS

73 DUCHAU Pascal

74 SCEN Chri sti aan

75 SCEN Chri sti aan

76 VAN | SRAEL Bart

77 SCEN Chri sti aan

78 VERHULST DANNY

79 VAN STEENBERGE W I |y
80 VAN HOLDER JACQUES
81 PEEREMAN- GOESSENS
82 SCEN Chri sti aan
83 VERHULST DANNY
84 VERHULST DANNY
85 VERHULST DANNY

y
y

MOERBEK
ZARLARD
BEVER

MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MCERBEK
MOERBEK
MOERBEK
MCERBEK
ZANDBER
MOERBEK
ZARLARD
VI ANE

VI ANE

MCERBEK
ZANDBER
ZANDBER

147328
143931
2
4
147068

5
147068
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203537920
207066120
407889320
407908020
407912620
407908920
407848920
407886520
407848420
203538120
203539820
407905520
407905320
407612220
407612320
407906420
203537120
407886320
407889820
203538620
407905720
407566420
411389420
407888320
407886820
407909420
207067520
407906820
203538320
407889620
407610220
207066520
411387120
407850320
407853420
407855820
407906120
203539020
407908320
407908420
407567020
411388120
407610720
203537720
407887420
411388420
407907220
203538820
407908820
407855320
407849620
407920720
208556720
207068620
407610620
407855720
407921120
407851220
407850620
407567320
407908620
407851020
411494620
407888820
407887020
400902220
407907920
407907320
203539920
407907020
407921320
407610820
207067920
407888920
407909620
407920320
407921520
407920620



